

મમલતી (પીપી) Awasch)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મહુકાર બ્રાહ્મ સ્થાપન સે મહુકાર સ્થાપિયો પમલતી
પમ તલ :

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

સુધી : ગાંધી બાના સદાપલક અધિયમત

કાર્ધ : અધર ગ્રાંડલ્ સોમગાદ

સર્વલક : ગુલેરગરિ ક.દરગામલે SUB-DIVISION

(વિર ગ્રાંડાં રિંદ) મમલતી. 838

Measurement Book

મમલતી. 10 SBD

24-25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd on 15/6 B.M.				
	Abstract of cost				
① Providing & laying of working do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ①					
05 Nos. @ Rs. 29.34		72/No			Rs. 1467.42=00
② Clearing & grubbing of land do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ②					
0.210 Hect @ Rs. 76926.08/No					Rs. 16154.20
③ Const ⁿ of embankment 100m do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ③(i)					
73.502 m ³ @ 260.98/m ³					Rs. 19183.20
(ii) for lead up to 100 m do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item 3(ii)					
294.70 m ³ @ Rs. 188.29/m ³					Rs. 55357.20
④ Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen under					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ④					
1761.87 m ³ @ Rs. 264.51/m ³					Rs. 466032.20
⑤ Providing G.S.B-I do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑨ item ⑤					
492.50 m ³ @ Rs. 4133.59/m ³					Rs. 2035793.20
⑥ Providing & laying W.B.M-TII do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑨ item ⑥					
171.00 m ³ @ Rs. 6052.02/m ³					Rs. 1034895.20
⑦ Providing & applying primer coat do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑫ item ①					
2280 m ² @ Rs. 58.28/m ²					Rs. 132878.20
⑧ Providing tack coat (25-1) do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑫ item ②					
2280 m ² @ Rs. 20.00/m ²					Rs. 45600.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing & laying m.s.s. - do - at grade T.M.B.P. (12) item (3) 2280 m ² @ R. 296.70/m ² - R. 676476=					
(10) Cable duct across the road - at grade T.M.B.P. (12) item (7) 22.50 m @ R. 1280.77/m - R. 28817.20					
(11) Providing R.C.C. m-15 - km stone - at grade T.M.B.P. (12) item (4)					
(i) Km Stone = 02 Nos. @ R. 3260.03/No - R. 6520.20					
(ii) 200 m Stone = 02 Nos. @ R. 884.58/No - R. 1769.20					
(12) Providing & fixing traffic sign - at grade T.M.B.P. (12) item (5)					
(i) 600 mm triangle = 08 Nos. @ R. 5224.68/No - R. 41797.20					
(ii) 900 mm side octagon = 02 Nos. @ R. 13072.50/No - R. 26145.20					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm recta = 04 Nos. @ R. 6958.50/No - R. 27834.20					
(13) Planting a tree & their - do - at grade T.M.B.P. (12) item (8) 60 Nos. @ R. 1305.10/No - R. 78306.00					
(14) Road marking with hot - do - at grade T.M.B.P. (13) item (7) 120.40 m ² @ R. 886.50/m ² - R. 106735.20					
(15) Providing & fixing of typical mm G.S. board - do - Job.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-(9) item (8) = 0.34					
Qty vide TMB P-(13) item (8) = 0.21					
Total = 0.54					
② R. 13181.32/m ³ - R. 65907 = 0					
(16) Earth work in excavation - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-(9) item (9)					
15.661 m ³ @ R. 434.82/m ³ - R. 6810 = 0					
(17) Providing P.C.C. m-15 - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-(9) item (10)					
2.845 m ³ @ R. 8029.94/m ³ - R. 22845 = 0					
(18) Providing P.C.C. in sub - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-(9) item (11)					
15.166 m ³ @ R. 9147.65/m ³ - R. 138733 = 0					
(19) Providing & Laying N.P.-3 - H.P.					
Qty vide TMB P-(9) item (12)					
7.50 m @ R. 3463.13/m - R. 25973 = 0					
(20) Painting on parapet wall - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-(13) item (9)					
12.48 m ² @ R. 136.93/m ² - R. 1709 = 0					
Total = R. 5076942 = 0					
Add: 10% G.S.T. + 1% L.C.					R. 964619 = 0
Add: S.Fee. (Uplodate)					R. 75000 = 0
					R. 6116561 = 0
Less: 1.51% Below					R. 92360 = 0
					R. 6024201 = 0
Less: Previous Payment P-(10)					R. 4645516 = 0
Payable Amount					R. 1378685 = 0

Continuation

A
Signature
AE

M
24/3/25
J.S.